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GREENWICH TOWNSHIP BOARD OF EDUCATION 
2022 MEETING DATES 

 
DATE DAY TIME PLACE PURPOSE 

January 4, 2022 Tuesday 6:30 PM Nehaunsey Library Reorganization/ 
Regular Meeting 

February 8, 2022 Tuesday 6:30 PM Nehaunsey Library Regular Meeting 
March 8, 2022 Tuesday 6:30 PM Nehaunsey Library Regular Meeting & 

Approval to Submit the 
Budget to the County 
Office 

April 26, 2022 Tuesday 6:30 PM Nehaunsey Library Regular 
Meeting/Public 
Hearing on the Budget 

May 10, 2022 Tuesday 6:30 PM Nehaunsey Library Regular Meeting 
June 14, 2022 Tuesday 6:30 PM Nehaunsey Library Regular Meeting 
July, 2022 No Meeting    
August 9, 2022 Tuesday 6:30 PM Nehaunsey Library Regular Meeting 
September 13, 2022 Tuesday 6:30 PM Nehaunsey Library Regular Meeting 
October 11, 2022 Tuesday 6:30 PM Nehaunsey Library Regular Meeting 
November 15, 2022 Tuesday 6:30 PM Nehaunsey Library Regular Meeting 
December 13, 2022 Tuesday 6:30 PM Nehaunsey Library Regular Meeting 

 
During Regular Meetings, the Board may enter into an Executive Session and action may be taken.  All 
Regular/Special Meetings and any changes in meeting times and/or dates will be advertised in 
advanced notice of the meeting dates. The Board will not meet during the month of July 2022. 
Approved at the January 4, 2022 Reorganization Meeting. 
 
 
 
Scott A. Campbell 
School Business Administrator/Board Secretary  
 
 
 
 


